LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2016-17
047 - Airdrie - Pitt, Angela

For Expenses Processed July 1 - September 30, 2016

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $1,00850  $1,790.10
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $88.62 $141.09
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $12.00
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diemns) - $ $356.09  $1,464.09
Accommodation
Edmonton Accormodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $4,650.00  $9,300.00
Travel Accornmodations Allowance $720.84 $720.84
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10 6 6
Other
Hosting - $ $298.85 $514.98
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF 80,000 3,313 5,521
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5 1 1
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52 1 8
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Grouwp: S

Purpose:

Fe 0y

HLLCOME

¢ PN
el ',1')_

v

e ¥

;r I ".11:5
nase of
cl
Premiog « 240

AR KKK X
. Fllled 41

» month -
& neoMiles

u T oaonus

~n=C

X TIX»I><DOTM o

-
S ~+"O

——— =D
=>>Oooo
or-rmrm o<
-

cocoo
=
b— |
—560
T
>0 -
=
RWU—O
SO~

o> O—Tr—o<
OIMTU = OO0
—

< 20D
M—=xx

oL

— L=

—Or oo
o

-

O

IN

—
T =0 == mer—
>

oo m
DWW —

retalr

~
o
=

EL INCLUDES

T - Fuel 2.30
137400032RT

AL AL $48.34

b
0
gUUNTS
t
0
f



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Sl b7

PETRO-CANADA
20682 LUXSTONE BLUD
AIRDRIE
ALBERTA T4B 3K§
(483) 945-3164

GST

PCOZ78202 13897861
TERMINAL : 623897858
PAYPOINT: 623897801

2816-07-12 g8 : 65

PUNHP 08
PREMIUN

LITRES L 59.732
PRICE/L $ 1.684
FUEL SALES § 64.75x

TOTAL OWED $ 64.75%

TOTAL PAID
CREDIT CARD $ 64.7%

* GST INCL. § 3.08

UISA

I 22K KK
AUTH
PURCHASE

C 00108165010 89 827

UISA CREDIT
ABO0OBBOBBH3 1018
00866068000
F8oe

INUOICE 798853

UERIFIED BY PIN

88 APPROVED
THANK YOou 627

== IMPORTANT -

RETAIN THIS coPY

FOR YOUR RECORDS
- CUSTOMER'S copy -

HEERNKRBEKRX KK NK KK ¥ K

PETRO-POINTS
BALANCE BEFORE
PURCHASE

326 36 6 3636 36 I I M 3N H MK K K

*¥%% BONUS POINTS »xx
IF APPLICABLE ,VWILL
BE UPDATED LATER

SURUVEY* EARH POINTS
& CHANCE TO WIN LAS
PETRO-CANADA .CA/HERY




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

PETRU-LANADA
Claimant Name: Angela Pitt U !!]_ § f't[:ffﬂ BLVD
AIRDRIE
Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance therta T4B 3K8

{4023} 945-3164

ui,u COT80476 380 ;,;':;
For hosting, select one: PMIN AEH "‘:"rfj P SICL
[] Individual Constituent(s) VYR N 13

[7] ndividual Stakeholder(s)

Group: ip 2
U] br ol um 35,211 1,124 39.58%

b Ouwed 39.58

Al PaAalLb
il CARD $ 39 .58

Purpose:

£ TG #1AXES EXCL
by -~ \ { i1 % 1.58
\jﬁ 3 +C

i RS T E
[# 4 ‘
LIy ad43  AUTH
i N

oo to on 62!
e

JERLFIED CY PIN

‘ [MPORTANT
Retain this Copy For Your Regordk

CUSTOMER COPY

ou vey! Farm Points
& e tao o win oas
e canada . ca "



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

\ﬁ;’é"z (O

PETRO-CANADA
148 LEVA AVE
RED DEER
ALBERTA TLE OAS
(483) 348-50603

GST 8233050650
PLH692389:3800001

TERMINAL: 823800066
PAYPOINT: 023808060061

2816-87-22 17:33

PUNMP 10
SUPERCLEAN

LITRES L 58.269
PRICE/L § 1.119

FUEL SALES § 65.28x
TOTAL OWED § 65.28

TOTAL PAID
CREDIT CARL § 65.28

* GST INCL. § 3.1@

UIsSA

ER. R & 5 % = o

AUTH

PURCHASE

C 6616618010 69 82/

UISA CREDIT
ABUBOBBB0O31016
0086008860
F800

INUDICE 2486084

UERIFIED BY PIN

08 APPROVED
THANK vt Gno

IMPORTANT
RETAIN THIS COPY
ForR YIUR RECORDS

- CUSTOMER'S COPY -

SURUEY?* EARN POINTS
Yo ZRAwe T WIN GAS
PETRU vanHUA  Ca/HWEND



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

0 39

PETRO CANFUA
28062 LUXSTONE BLUD
AIRNRIE
ALBERTE N&
(M Uhhoa1eh

LT
PCO/9B816:3897811
TERMINRL : 02389/8%
CRYPOINT . B23897861

28160731 12:58

AP ’ 85
PREMIUNM

LITRES L 57.69%
PRICE/L $ 1.099
FUEL SALcs $ 63.41x

TOTAL OWED $ 63.41

TOTAL PAID
CREDIT CARD § 63.41

* GST INCL. § 3.82

UISA
e
PURCHASE

C B016018618 80 627

UISA CREDIT
ABBO0BOBB31810
808006080060
FyO0

INMUOICE 814348

VERIFIED BY PIH

88 APPROGVED
THANK YOU 827

IMPORTARNT
RETAIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECORDS

- CUSTOHMER'S COPY

SURVEY?® EARN POINTS
& CHANCE TO WIN GAS
PETRO -CANRDR _Cr. HERO



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

WELCOME

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

-_—~

w

For hosting, select one:

[C] Individual Constituent(s)

o
— —
w o
[aN o] —
o Mo
DN OO
~~— OO
D OO0
oM OO

O —OO
ONTOO
~ oo
WD CLOOO I
OOO<TOCO><

LD v o

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

h

E L
= r— Oaz—as>< O CUO4—
O >N D OO ©
NI < b < > < <0 O

241

Purpose:

200407361

KKK OK KK K K K K KK K K K K X X X X

AIR MILES earned:
*****t*yx*x

14

Erence:

KX XK KK X

ol cni S ¢ o s R 4

o T+ OO =
N O TG L N O

$57.00

—
—t N4 N4 (T > s
et (Tt D
Ve~ Q DO=T
= NTo— D D )G D%

X KKK KKK X X
Questions?

1 onn_cLo1 160N

THANK YOU

L~ | Z a3 EU +— %

your records

IHPORTANT
retain this copy for

TMNOCNT O AL N+ +T*
O +— 3IJCon Q T4 (T
DS D >—C O OXTCC
MO0 LOCBWOOOOO*
OO N %* #* —EO_Ir—lO00 & T 4%

TOTAL SALE

B 29




AB
1010
200188100
KKK X KKK X X
8.4«
-

WELCOME

S SOOI
OOl TOCO—><

rence:

D+ T O L
T N 0O NG T %

D=

Or~oo
SOOI ME
—t— .

2
AN

Fe—<r=

UEL
Qe
oioonj

r
J.

—f

P

= Lluaaal

O~ Ne— Qo

O o<
O bt —

I DO —
g = = Wl ]

S—nOoE—ae>< L CUO%—
ZO—A—WMr—>< O OO
O\ <O e O S — <O O

DD DN >0+~ T T __
— DT A
+DO0CU OECD | E 02 i G

CLoC @I T*
OO UL * *

KXKKXEREZRERY KX kKK XX X

AIR MILE
X XK K KKK X

$H0.29

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description
Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Individual Constituent(s)
[] Group:

Member Name: Angela Pitt
Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

For hosting, select one:

Purpose:

$42.30

F

R

v
Coni NQ.
iINLL w0,
443
RIFIED BY PIN
CJMPORTANT

retala this copy for

your records

PPR
ERMI
911
VE
TOTAL SALE



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

002 LUXSTONE BLVD
~ AIRDRIE
aAlberta 1 48 Kb
Gol grling (403) 945-3164
20100524 PCO751358: 3897801 13:07
[ERMINAL . 023897654 OPER: A

PAYPOINT

FUEL (L) (§/L) (%)
Pump 4 e o

Premium 48.813 1.144  55.B4%
Total Dued 55 .84

TOTAL PALD -
CREDIT CARD $ 55.84

*TAXES INCL.  BTAXES EXCL.

GST TOTAL $ 2.66

VISA  #edkidkkfdss
INY. {74510 AUTH.
Pirchase

U1y 00 627

:\jl I

£Co00000031010

IGOS000

7 1MPUH1ANT
retain this Copy For Your Records

CUSTOMER CEo

FAF R A4 F0 3 PR AR AR R R b R R R R Rk

PETRO-POINTS

BAL ANCE BEFOER
U )
EEETEE R RS EE Y R S F PR T Y IS P F P T T

survvey !l Earmn oints
& chance Lo win gas
petro-canada .ca/hero



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Highuay #2 North
Crossfield AB TONASE

CROSSFIELD ESSO
00362537

HWY 2 N

Lo OSSFIELD, AB TN
JAN:IR121461167
05/28/2816 773396117
12:36:83 PH

PUNPH 2
SUPRM 60.280L
PRICE/L $1.169

FUEL TOTAL $ 70.47

- -
alL™5

GST in fuel § 3.36
TYPE: PURCHASE

RCOUNT U758 §78.47

INGR" ; TERSB2B6

CHRD HUUBER. C #4xe neex vpov

UERIFIED B PIN

A lusa Credit

TR TR
P Qaproyi - Thale wu iy

Piodoos S OUNTCALL 16 567 776

INPORTANT - retain this copy for your
resords



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

JH 24

WELCOME

Shell Canada
5830 104 STREET
ToH 2K3
EDMONTON AB
(780) 437-2220

XXXXXXNKKXXNY
VISA
PURCHASE ®

INV No. 0004591500
2016/06/02 17:08
Visa Credit

AlD AG000000031010
TVR 0080008000

TST F800

AIR MILES

XXXXXX.\F
Term: 0004

Reference: 200198454

V-Power

PUMP No . 06
LITRES 37.685
PRICE/L $1.149

TOTAL FUEL $43 .30
01 APPROVED - THANK

YOU 00:
APPROVAL No . _
TERMINAL No.

89000450

VERIFIED BY PIN

IMPORTANT
retain this copy for
your records

“UEL INCLUDES
TOTAL SALE $43.30

STORE ; C00045
TRAN: 2094573
2016/06/02 17:10:58

YOUE OPINION COUNTS
Tell us about vour
recent visit at
vww,shell .ca/opinion
and you could win a
$500 Shell Gift Card
*Receipt Required
THANK YOU

Questions?
1-800-661-1600



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[7] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$52.0/

SHELL. CANADA PRODUCTS
31547 HWY2
RED [IEER, AB T4E 1B1
(403) 343-5555%
( DUPLICATE RECEIPT )
lax Descriptior (ty

f \-Power No. 6
46.32 | @ $1.179/
Offer Discount
0.050 /L Discount

AIR MILES 1
Sub Total

5.0% GST  tax on $0.00
0.0% FST  tax on $0.00
TOTAL

VIGA:

Change

xR
\'[SA

FURCHASE G
1INV No. 106269C397
2016/06/05 20:04
Visa Crecit

10 ACOCO0000E1010
YR 008C0080GC

151 F800

(1 APPROVED -~ THANK
YOU 001
LFPROVAL No.
TERMINAL HNo.
89106260
VERIFIED BY FIN

IMPCRTANT
retain this copy for
yOUL r2Corads

IR MILES

Card kum ; XXX3XXX
Terminal . 10626
Leproval

Ak kbR R Rk kA
EIR MiLE: earneq:
kAR ok Rk kA
4+ You got 10X Miles
on your purchase of
Shell V-Fower
fremiun Fuels!* You
saved $2.32 on vour
surchase of Shell
Fuels!
EEE T S
+ Save H cents pet
itre on vour

Ano.ant

$54 .61

§0.00

$84.01

§¢.00
§0.00
$h4 .61
$74.61

§0.00



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

287165 Costco #1076
300-2930208 Crossiron
Rocky Uiew

TYPE: PURCHASE

ACCT: Interac CHEQUING

PUMP : 1c
GRADE : Prer=’ .,

LTRS 53.619
PRICE/LTR: $ 1.119
FUEL SALE: $ 60.080

CARD NUMBER:

363 3 I I I I I I3 ¥*|

DATE: 8671172016
TIME: 12:28
REFERENCE :

36613665 06010019990 c
AUTHH:

TRANSACTIONH: 30452
INTERAC

ADDBBOBO2771810
80800080006 6800
GST INCLUDED = $ 2.86

GST #121476329

VERIFIED BY PIN

00 APPROVED-THANK YOU 06068

- IMPORTANT -
RETRIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECORDS

WE APPRECIATE YOUR COSTCO
MEMBERSHIP.



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Fol T

DUP! f DUPLICATE DUFLTCATE
PETRO-CANADA
got YANKEE VALLEY
il ‘HfH\’Hj

Albe 1a T4B 3Y:
Gal: | 143 ih453 (a87) ({5-Yl4(
2016 0L 18 PCO472339: (183401 0:51
FERMINAL ¢ UL ""t'..'t UPER: A
PAYPOINT: 02778
FEL ) --(B71E) )
Pump 6
Supert lean 44 bbb 1.214 4 .0k
fotal Duwed h4 .35

1U 1AL
CREDT

| AXES TNUL

Gl TUTAL & 2

LNV, 478555

PALLD
CARLD $ Hh4 .35

BIAXES EXCIL

(e

I

il *HH'HHH-
AL
} AlJiH

Purchase

Cou0100100370 GO o2t

Visa Lredit

ALD: A0CODOGO031010

0080008000
300

BY FIN

IMPORTANT

Retain This Lopy For Your Records

CUSTOMER CoPY

R R P SR P P VST TS SR P E SN R SR

Bt

AT ANC

ITRO-POINITS

L BEFORL
PUCHAS
AEAA A AR AR AR RRREERA AR A AL S AFAA AR A 44

ourvey! Earn Points
& chance to win gas

et o

Canada . (2(1/| IS W



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)
[] individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$3( 9]

PETRO-CANADA
2002 LUXSTONE BLUD
AIRDRIE
ALBERTA Tu4B 3K8
40394531640

GST
PCO765124:3897801

TERMINAL: 023897854
PAYPOINT: 023897801

2016-86-21 10:33

PUNP 04
PREMIUM
LITRES 28.786

L

PRICE/L § 1.164

FUEL SALES § 33.51x
$

TOTAL OWED 33.51

TOTAL PAID
CREDIT CARD § 33.51

% GST INCL. $§ 1.68

UISA

AUTH I
PURCHASE

C 9810010018 vo 827

UISA CREDIT
A0BBBROH631010
pO8HRLOB 000
F800

INUOICE 786989

VERIFIED BY PIN

We nrPROVED
THANK YOU 827

-— IMPORTANT
RETAIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECORDS

¥ox K KKK HIHF K AR
PETRO-POINTS
B~-LANCE BEFORE
PURCHASE

336 M I NI M KK X HN K

vxx BONUS POINTS xxx
IF APPLICABLE,WILL
BE UPDRTED LATER

SURVEY? EARN POINTS
& CHANCE TO WIN GAS
PETRO-CAMADA .CA/HERD



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

WELCun®

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

x
<
n\l N
o
p S )
=) o>
<ca I
o=
—ON O s
€ T
DO LY >
o e <
A oL~T
{ o -
s bJ
oY By
<< > >
(<5}
(%]
c
©
; =
L)
-
£
s
—_
o
R
=
£l E| B
o o o
o 1] Tar
3l o 2
gl gl %
b
Q -]
an
E E o
1] o m
= = B
5% ¢
c
E E o
[ © m
2 C &

/.&J A I

PURCHASE

O OO
OO OCO—><
v

For hosting, select one:

b=

+ < 2

C = DO

et TS D
~Nocoou

[] Individual Constituent(s)

xR

o B

AN

01005304
rence:

AXKAKERKE K ¥

LD o
M E D

J

KxKKKEXRKERRR KK k&
L

AIR MILES €din
* You got 10X

EE I S

@
er
1s!
¥ X X

W
£
*

u
0
u
X

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$66.10

Bunud
XX KKK KRRk
for

records

h L and_an
nal 15 Bonus

ave fll1':d 5p
nis wont,
Bonus miie
] uel Rewards
CIMPORTANT
retaln this copy
- Fuel

Oa:lr\ee 4%

your
U%L INCLUDES

F
GS
NO

Q:Ctﬁ?le

$69.40

TOTAL SALE

ON COUNTS
bout your
1t at.

YOUR OPINI
Tell us a



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pltt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

PETRO-CANADA
2882 LUXSTONE BLUD
RIRDRIE
ALLEEPTA TuB 3K8
(483) 945-3164

o7
isdioul

LERMINAL 1 Hooov0 854

PAa. «0INT - #23897861

ZUI\

PUNMP a4
PREMIUM

LIIRES L 41.874
PRICE/L 02
FUrL 5ALES § 44 .97x
TC AL OWED § 44 .97
TGTAL PAID

CREDIT CARD § 44 .97

ST adCL. § 2.14

Jl A
Al Tn
PURCHASE

€ gtegiamig 80 827/

Ul A CREDIT
AbYBA, 11E31018
bocuBggenA
Fso8

INUOGICE 8278836

#4 APPRNUED
QR ' i,

S ORTANT ——
RETAIN THIS COPY
FOGT OUR RECORDS
LUnTOMER'S COPY -

SURUEY?Y EARN POINTS
& CHANCE TO UIN GRS
PETRO-CANADA .CA/HERD



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pltt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

PETRO-CANRDA
2802 LUXSTONE BLUD
AIRDRIE
ALBERTA T4B 3K8
(403) 245-3164

GST

PCOESBS 1043897881
TERMINAL: 82389784
PAYPOINT: 823897861

2016-88-23  12:08

PUNP 64
PREMIUM

LITRES L 57.401
PRICE/L $ 1.189

FUEL SALES § 68.25x
TOTAL OWED § 68.2%
TOTAL PAID

CREDIT CARD & 68.25

* GST IMCL. § 3.25

UISA

X262 IEIEH NI H A
AUTH
PURCHASE

C 06166160618 88 ©B27

UISA CREDIT
ABNBBOBBO31L1E
088696880886
F8806

INUOICE 873247

UERIFIED BY PIN

66 APPROVED
THANK YOU 627

-— IMPORTANT —-
RETAIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECOGRDS
- CUSTOMER'S COPY

SURUEY* EARN POINTS
& CHANCE TO WIN GAS
PETRO-CANADR. TA/FERTD



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela PItt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: ALL FITT'S AUTOMOT I VE
INC.

108 1ST STREET

AIRDRIE AB

carp o

CARD TYPE VISA
N DATE 2016/08/185
jEl‘ +. i/l} TIME 5824 14:23:28
INVOICE # 16445

RECE IPT NUMBER

Purpose:

PURCHASE
TOTAL

Visa Credit
A0000000031010
9E69CCOBECT7AACBA
0080008000-E800
35B90A6809B276BC
0080008000-F800

APPROVED
B oo

THANK YOU
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



All Fitts Automotive

108 First St. N.

Airdrie / Alberta
T4B 0R3
Tel.#: (403) 948-1825

INV # :14608

Date :08/16/2016
Time

PO #

REG # :814994547RT001

Tech. : SHAWNO/ALLFITTS

Angela Pitt

I -

Qty Description Parts Ea. Tot.Parts Labour Ty - Toral ©
maint service 25.60 GST 25.60
5.00 castrol 5w40 13.43 67.15 7.15
1.00 oil filter 19.43 19.43 3.43
ENVIROMENTAL 3. 0
Shop Supplies 2.56 2.56
WO# 16445 Copynght 2016 Autogence Inc. - LANKAR 10.0.2
| hereby authorize the above work to be done iogether with all necessary materials. | also acknowledge my
indebtedness for the said repairs being the total amount owing, or balance owing as shown hereon.
If wheels were removed during servicing please have wheel nuts rechecked in 75-100km's.
PAID BY....
08/16/2016 Visa 123.63
Other Charges 3.00
Sub Tot. 86.58 28.16 117.74
GST 5.89
DST 0.00
Deductible 0.00
Total 123.63

Page



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

15 0C

o

RECEIPT 2
License Plate Number

Ixpiration DatefTime

{1:59 PM
JUN 05, 2016

Purchase Date: Time: 01:00pm Jun 05, 2016

Total Due: §15.00 Rate: LILAC FEST 206 =
Total Paid: $1€.00 Payment Type: Card F24
Ticket #: 00005884 {
SIN #: 520014080143
Setting: Holy Cross

Mach Name: Holy Cross West

I -

HAARK: 403-828-7337




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:
Purpose:
RECEIPT
Indigo Park
Sandman Hotel
Lot #801
etting: Sandman $27.30
ach Name:; Sandman Carc
Vise

License Plate Number

EXPIRATION DATE/TIME

07:00 PH E 0700
JUN 14,2016 i

T#0C540521

icket #: 03540521 S/N# 100007
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS ON SIGNS 041583

27.30 CardCard f#xxokx—

isa Auth %

ay Max $ 26,00 Purchased

otal Parking: $26.00

otal GST: $1.30

otal Due $27.30 JUN14,2016
otal Paid $27.30 12:%2p
GST # 12089-8085
Thank you
Indigo Park

403 269 7275



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

C
2 Ul 2 R
Gy Stmpeds & L 5O

CALGARY STAMPEDE

P R
L A
E ]
: w A ¢
Lo 0
L g R N
3] T
E ]
T :
V .
E (& I $
ra
s N :
A
c ot G N
z 0
u 10
= D FOR ONE g
TRY ONLY E
o) R
N
PLEASE PARK AS IS
D DIRECTED -
A
S E
H

GST R118823467

APPROVED
I

STAMPEDE PARKING
DEPARTMENT
1410 OLYMPIC WAY SE
CALGARY AB

CARD CA R KRk k kK
CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2016/07/13
TIME 7216 13:32:59
RECE!PT NUMBER
C85027642-001-303-048-0
PURCHASE
‘TOTAL

$25.00

Visa Credit
A0000O0D00031010
01137CE0667B2D7 1
0080008000-E8B0D
BA335AD989DCES 2D
0080008000-F800

01-027
THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description STAMPEDE PARKING

DEPARTMENT
Member Name: Angela Pitt 1410 OLYMPIC WAY SE
CALGARY AB
Claimant Name: Angela Pitt
Expense Category: Member Parking CARD o A-
S CARD TYPE VISA

DATE 2016/07/12

For hosting, select one: TIME 5801 13:08:29

[] Individual Constituent(s) RECEIPT NUMBER

[] Individual Stakeholder(s) c85008831-001-118-042-0

[] Group: PURCHASE
TOTAL

Purpose:

Visa Credit
A0G00000031010
.4£;2;3 5?, DA161EB6B695SC13E
$080008000-E800
CA288B4EE427EEDB
0080008000-F800

% APPROVED

w
Gy St BN o0
THANK YOU

CALGARY STAMPEDE

R
v E CARDHOLDER COPY
: P
s A b IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
- o 8 COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
L R A
AL K § r
E I y &
: N
A -
C G e
E 3
(o]
u i T
= GOOD FOR ONE: 1
ENTRY ONLY:"®  ©
(o] o
N S S
PLEASE PARK AS I
D DIRECTED D
A
S E
H GST R118823467



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Pitt, Angela

Constituency: Airdrie

For the Month of: May

Year: 2016

employee +: |

Day
of Month

Reason for
Travel

Meal Purchase Location(s)

Meal

Subtotal

G.S.T.

Total

1

V| | Nl &S| W N

=
o

[EEY
(=3

[y
N

[y
w

=
F=y

[y
wv

[y
(<))

[y
~

fy
(o]

=
(o}

N
o

N
-

N
N

N
w

N
i

N
w

N
(o)}

N
~

N
(o}

N
e}

w
o

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

1.98

41.55

31

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

XX OO|OO0000000000000000/00000/0/0[0O/0]
X|R|O|O|O0|0/0|0|0/0[0/0/00[000(000[00000/0[00]/0(0]0] -
XX |O|O|O00|00000000[00000000000[00[0/0(0]0

39.57

1.98|

41.55

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c¢. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

Ll I

and

—

otal

@

$79.14

$3.96

$83.10

Megber Slgn ure

Date




Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member busmess Iocated at :
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred exneﬂ‘ses For‘;he text of section 7~
of the Members' Allowances Order and details an form completion, see reverse. Effective September I 2013

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Pitt, Angela

Constituency: Airdrie

| ~J
bt
0L -

./‘»

For the Month of: June

Year: 2016

Day
of Month

Reason for
Travel

Meal Purchase Location(s)

Meal

Subtotal

N &

. .Tbial :

1

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

41.55

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

41.55

V| | N|lOO| U] Bl W N

iy
o

(Y
=

=
N

=
w

=
E=3

[y
w

=
(2]

Ju—y
~

[y
o

=
(o}

N
o

N
[y

N
N

N
w

N
S

N
wvi

N
a

N
~

N
(o]

N
(o}

w
o

31

O|O|a|ooo|ao|a;a|oo|oo|o0ooooonoooooinX| X«
O|g|a|ooo|oo|oo|O|O|0ooonoooooonooonoio X X -
O|O|a|oao|oo|aa|a|o|0o|o|o;|oooooooooooioX X e

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, ¢. M-1, as amended,

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Me r Sign

nd Total

$79.14

$3.96

$83.10

Dat




Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch {$11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie

For the Month of: July Year: 2016 Employee #: _ . N

Meal g A
Day Resasan for Meal Purchase Location(s) Subtotal G.S.T. Total
of Month Travel

1

OV (N WIN

=
(=]

(2
=

[y
N

=
w

oy
H

[
w

iy
~

iy
o]

-
Xe]

60 km from Perm. Res. Red Deer

N
o

19.76 0.99 20.75

60 km from Perm. Res. Red Deer

N
[

39.57 1.98 41.55

N
N

N
w

N
i

N
v

N
(o)}

N
~

N
(o<

N
O

w
o

O|0|0(0|0/0(0000XRO0|0000/0/00000 00000000
O|0|0|0|0/0|0|0|0(0|XO|0(00/0|/0/0]00,000/000]/0/00/0]0| -
O|0|000a00ooxXO0O0O000000000onoDooojane

31

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the / ]Grand Total $59.33 $2.97 $62.30
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, > ~ -
/1/,,,4/ 0§ [95/22/6

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Member Slg ature D/>e/ w /



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form ,

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta’on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

For the Month of: August Year: 2016 Employee #: _

Meal M
Daty Reason for Meal Purchase Location(s) Subtotal G.S.T. Total
of Month Travel B

1

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie ; St

V|| NV | | WIN

=y
o

=
=

[y
N

=
w

[e=y
+

[u—
w

[y
()]

[
~

[y
o

=
(=]

N
o

N
=

N
N

N
w

N
=

[]
[
[
O
]
O]
O
[]
[
[
[
]
[
]
(I
[
O
[
]
]
]
]
[
O
]

N
(%]

N
{o2]

N
~

60 km from Perm. Res. Ft. McMurray 19.76 0.99 20.75
39.57 1.98 41.55
39.57 1.98 41.55
31 60 km from Perm. Res. Ft. McMurray X 39.57 1.98 41.55
fand Total |  $138.48 $6.92|  $145.40

£ err 20/¢

Date

N
[e5)

[
[
]

N
o

60 km from Perm. Res. Ft. McMurray

w
o

60 km from Perm. Res. Ft. McMurray

XX |X|OOO0O00000000000oooogoooooaaoid] -
XIXIXIX OO OO0O00000O00oo0oooodooboanodo|e

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.

Effective date: April 1, 2016 T
AT
Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie . . T/ ’:\‘;'
employee #: | R Date: 6/30/2016 /- &7 ¢§ B\
Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Mafith ¢ {\\c-} , © iff,.
[ " oy -
;\» \\\‘\" : Y ~h'5
Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month ‘e b T o (R e
Monthly maximum of 51,930 per month. Total maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year. \o~, his ’ v'{/f'
7, RS Monthly
Mo )/ ,:‘,‘Y;gfa;ﬁu‘ S\ Claim Amount
July 2016 1,550.00

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or o/
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. \/‘ es .[__ {0

Please Note:
(1) The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the payment identified above.
(2) The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it occurs.

JULY 2016

| certify that | have met the requirements of sections 5, 6, 7,
and/or 8 of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c.
M-1, as amended, have incurred accommodations expenses
on the dates or months selected, and have not previously
claimed or been paid for these expenses.

1&&*

!
Me’ﬁer Slgn{ture J Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie

Employee #: |GGG Date: August 1, 2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Vionth
Monthly maximum of $1,930 per month. Total maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Month Year !\4onthly
Claim Amount
August 2016 1,550.00

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes g No

Please Note:
(1) The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the payment identified above.
(2) The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it occurs.

AUG 2016

| certify that | have met the requirements of sections 5, 6, 7,
and/or 8 of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c.
M-1, as amended, have incurred accommodations expenses
on the dates or months selected, and have not previously
claimed or been paid for these expenses.

/ {QM

ber Sighature Updated April 2016



Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims

supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.

Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie

Employee #: Date: 8/31/2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month
Monthly maximum of $1,930 per month. Total maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Monthly
Month e Claim Amount
September 2016 1,550.00
|
1

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Please Note:
(1) The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the payment identified above.

(2) The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it occurs.

SEPTEMBER 2016

| certify that | have met the requirements of sections 5, 6, 7,
and/or 8 of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c.
M-1, as amended, have incurred accommodations expenses
on the dates or months selected, and have not previously
claimed or been paid for these expenses.

/4/1/91/4 ; N

Meryéer Sigp,a‘ure

Updated April 2016




‘;;kn;k@gl'll Inn

Black Knight Inn (ST105)

2929 50 Th Ave

Red Deer, AB T4R 1H1
(403) 343-6666
llarsen@blackknightinn.ca

300000000

Account [

Date:

Room:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Check In Time:

Check Out Time:
Rewards Program ID:
You were checked out by:
You were checked in by:
Total Balance Due:

Folio Summary 7/20/16 - 7/22/16

Pitt, Angela
Post Date Description Comment
7/20/16 Room Charge #501 Pitt, Angela
712016 Tourism Levy
7/20/16 GST
7/21/16 Room Charge #501 Pitt, Angela
7121116 Tourism Levy
7121116 GST
7/22/16 Visa Payment
Room Charge
GST
Tourism Levy
Visa Payment
GST #R121889661
X

Follow us on:

[ NM

20 AVENUE

RED DEER

KM GHT

BLACK

UISA

AB

*********‘!**-

CARD TYPE

929

CARD

0 M < O o,
o0 ¢ | |
O o ol
re 2 o
oo [ |
@ @ & I', |
\ - |
.-:: (] U[_:'JI ’l ' |

£ ST o | [

L o= | < om

A @s | — | = L

( a o | O

=7 | +H+ | -2

= | | — M M

I w o u

O C (| ) ]

— = = Ll " i

oo < 4 O QM

Wworwss O 0 BB

= E W o [ n S

T — 1w JC -0 L

OkFCo T > &

Balance Due:

\’{ [ St 2

[‘.
I
T
o
0 po—
o ED O L
(ST .
D u o I Il
WL =
j_: ‘:_f -, E‘I
Lr :
X
L T
T =

7/22/16
501
7/19/16
7122116
7/19/16 10:51 PM

GROUP~

jchen1
65.40

Amount

120.00

4.80

6.00

120.00

4.80

6.00

(196.20)

240.00
12.00
9.60
(196.20)
65.40

<
=]
>

ORDS

ER COPY
FETAIN THIS
YOUR RET

CrR

T &t

-
It

LTF



(2 CHOICE

PITT, Angela

Post Date
8/28/16
8/28/16
8/28/16
8/28/16
8/28/16
8/29/16
8/29/116
8/29/16
8/29/116
8129116
8/30/16
8/30/16
8/31/16
8/31/16
9/1/16

Quality Hotel & Conference Centre
GST 86554 8226 RT0001 (CN456)

424 Gregoire Drive
Fort McMurray, AB T9H3R2

(780) 791-7200

GM.CN456@choicehotels.com

Description

Room Charge

State Tax

Goods & Services Tax
Occupancy Tax

Other Tax

Goods & Services Tax
Other Tax

State Tax

Room Charge
Occupancy Tax

Room Charge
Occupancy Tax

Room Charge
Occupancy Tax

Visa Payment

Room Charge

Goods & Services Tax
State Tax

Occupancy Tax

Other Tax

Visa Payment

Account:

Date:

Room:

Arrival Date:
Departure Date:
Check In Time:
Check Out Time:

Rewards Program |D

You were checked out by

Comment
#247 PITT, Angela

Tax Exemption Refund
Tax Exemption Refund
Tax Exemption Refund
#247 PITT, Angela
#247 PITT, Angela

#247 PITT, Angela

xxxxxxxxxxx X |

Folio Summary 8/28/16 - 9/1/16

You were checked in by

Total Balance Due:

Balance Due:

9/1/16

247  GROUP~
8/28/16

9/1/16

8/28/16 5:55 PM

lcox
0.00

Amount
129.00
010
~645"
516
200
(68:45)—
(2:00)—
(0.10)
129.00
516
129.00
516
129.00
5.16
(536.64)

516.00
0.00
0.00

20.64
0.00
(536.64)

0.00



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of Constituent Concern

437 73

THE COMMON LOUNGE
9910 109 Street NW
Edmonton, AB
780-452-7333
GST# 852987668 RT0001

113 Emn
Check: 7 Guests: 1
Table
06/02/2016 12:06PN

1 P 2.75
1 C! WAFFLES 17.00
1 D S WICH 12.00

Sub+ ;ral 31.75

GS. Licl.sive 0.13

G .T. 1.45
Tote+ Due $33 .20

= DLEASE PAY SERVERkk
Thank You

"HE [ MMON
9910 - 1uy STRFTT
E OMON 'ON AB

U
:

CARD TYPE v .
DATE 2016/0u, ¢
TIME 0191 i2-58. 8
RECF IPT NUMBER

c850133371-001-031-910C 0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $33.¢:
lTIP $5.98
TOT 6
Yo
~ &
AQGG U 1t
71 JOAL2
Ut f ~-E800
80,0 44420609

JGBu.080u0-F800

APPROVED

iHANK YCU

{ AKDHOL DER COPY

IMPOR £ 8 RETAIN THIS
CuF {OUR RECLIDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X] Individual Constituent(s)

[[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of Constituent Concern

~\$§E§E§' 2&57

ORIGINAL JOE'S
RESTAURANT & HA
35 MACKENZIE WAY UNIT
410
AIRDRIE AB

CARD -

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2016/06/13

TIME 5359 19:02:08
CLERK 1D 48
RECE |PT NUMBER

C82032475—001—236--027—0

PURCHASE !
AMOUNT $29.40
TIP $5.29
TOTAL

Visa Credit
AG000000031010
8FGECODAD7DADO87
0080008000-E800
GOCBSEA4C65B5DATA
0080008000-F800

APPROVED
E—

THANK YOU

01-027

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
o memu eap VOIIR RECORDS

9.0 &
ORIGINAL
JOE'S

Uriginal Joes Airdrie
4105-35 Mackenzie Way
Alrdrie, AB
14B 0v7

Fhone: (403) 948-5634

GST: #82424 3661 RT0001
) Table #14
Trans ¥ 256266 Serv: Chelsea 48
6/13/2016 6:54 PM # Cust:2

Quan Descript -Cdgé

1 Parn Chips .00

r 4.0
1 Cobb Salad $?5 g)
| Bacon Tom Soup $8:50

Net Total: $28.00
GST $1.40
TOTAL $29 .40
Amount Due $29 .40
Original Joe's cares,

tell us about your experience!!

Complete our Online Survey:
Wi ORIGINALJOFS CA/SURYFY



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
Xl Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of constituent cancern

$44a. 3+

ORIGINAL JOE'S
RESTAURANT & BA
35 MACKENZIE WAY UNIT
410
AIRDRIE AB

CARD JALTRATRIAY

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2016/06/15
T IME 3919 12:48:25
CLERK 1D 01
RECEIPT NUMBER
C82000919-001-027-004-0

PURCHASE

AMOUNT $43.58
TIP $7.84
TOTAL

Visa Credit

A0000000031010
001C82AACOS5FAIE
0080008000-EBOO
0615B115AA395548
0080008000-F800

APPROVED
B oo

THANK YOU
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS

Trar

6/15/2016 12:37 PN
Quan Descript

Ok A

ORIGINAL
JOE’S.

-~ RESTAURANT « BAR » -

Original Joes Airdrie
4105-35 Mackenzie Way
Airdrie, AB
148 GvV7

Phone:(403) 948-h5634

GST: #42424 3661 RTOU01
Table #11

15 #: 256646 Serv: Bar

Steak Sandwich $19.50
->$4dd mush $1.50
Steak Sandwich $19.50
->$Quinoa $1.00

Net Total: $41.5¢
GST $2.08
TOTAL: $43.58
Amounit Due: $43.58
Original Joe's cares,
tell us about your experiencei!

Complete nur Online Survey:
Wi . ORTGINALJOES .CA/SURVEY



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X Individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of constituent concern

1010

SORSO COFFEE CO
401 800 YANKEE
v ILEY BLVD
AIRDRE AB T4A 2L1
403) 980-4333

SALE
MID: 753377
TIC. 7755 ¢ REF#: 00000062

Batch # 180 SEQ: 180001001062
06/17/16 13:06:53

CVC: Y
appr conk: [
———
**/&k

AMOUNT $9.56
TIP $1.0u
TOTAL $10.5¢

00 - APPROVED - 001

Visa Credit

AID:  A0000000031010
TVR: 00 80 00 80 00
TSE F8 00

CUSTOMER COPY

frkkkkob kel bbbkt Rk kR Rk
CHECK # 56763 DATE  6/17/16
[TME  7:U5PM

0SI : MICHAEL

[TEMS ORDERED AMOUNT
1 PERRIER 2.00
1 SYRUP 0.60
1 160z MACCHIATO 5.50

FERRE R R AR R R R R AR A B

SUBTOTAL b 1O
GST G 16

TOTAL DUE b Y )
0.07

ROUNDED TOTAL 955

# OF GUESTS |



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of constituent concern

G o

EREWSTERS B13z

200 2 Stonesate Drlve

Alrdries AB
T4B 0ONZ
403-945-2739

% TRAMSACTION RECORD

Tran. #3 23439
Check #: 31
EmPloyee #:

S

EmPloses Mame?! SAMANTHA

Uiza Lledit u hase

REAXKKHKKKKK

AID: HDODDOUDDlelU

Rmount
T1P

TOTAL LHD$43.3

LS

n

00-001 0857<Z

BR13WS0E6-/BR13UCOE
101001001001

z016-06,20 14:39:51

TUR: 00B000E000
TSI: FSOO

Customer CoPy

THANK YOU
Come ASAaln

RREWS THFRS BREWING CO

& RESTAURANT

OO31 Taule 215 #Party 2

SAMANTHA M SvrCk: 9 13:15 46/20/16
Saparate checks: 1-of-2

T FISH & CHIPS 16.99
RAB CAKE LOUT' 17.99

sub Total: 34 .98

Tax: 1.75

06/20 14:35 TOTAL. : 36 .73

LST(5%) # B3281 2112
200 - 3 STONEGATE DR NW
BIRDRIE ALBERTA

2B DN2

wuw Drewsters.ca

NEW OFFSALE BOMBERS!!
LK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS!!



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt LT
e (inge

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

) Cafe Orange
Expense Category: Hosting 257 24\519
Fort Macleod, Alberta
Canada, TOL 0Z0
For hosting, select one: Tel: 403 593 2223

Irirnite 3 20186 & )}l
[] Individual Constituent(s) t "“h',d .fmm 21, A(,IA‘ hﬂl 1t PM

[X] Individual Stakeholder(s) June 21, 2016 at 1:11 PM Order #: 6402
Waiter: Kris
D Group: GST # R0123456789
2 % Spicy Nalian $15.50
pICY . ;

Purpose: 2 % ice Coffee W Shot 58 00

+ $0.50: Caramel

Meeting of stakeholder concern 0.5 rame
Food Total $15.50
Drinks Total $8.00
\ﬁ;/ 67' . é‘ / Sub Totai £23.50
. Total $23.50
*Debit 527.73
Total Tips $4.23

ORANGE CAFE

GS1 Included in Total S IR

257 24 STREET

FORT MACLEOD AB
Thark You

e ([ Plaass Come Again|

CARD TYPE INTERAC Printed from iPad using TouchBistro
ACCOUNT TYPE CHEQU ING
DATE 2016/06/21
T IME 4000 13:09:38

RECEIPT NUMBER
C84123002-001-184-011-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $23.50
TIP $4.23
TOTAL

$27.73
INTERAC
A0D000002771010
ECC9AIEA3FDCB84D
8080008000-6800
21507E605480D79A

APPROVED
/1

THANK YOu

00-001

CARDHOLDER coOPY



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Persor xpense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt VIS]A WATER
Remit payment to
Claimant Name: Angela Pitt PO BOX 80020, DOWNTOWN PO

. AIRDRIE, ALBERTA, T4B3K3
Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one: Invoice #123344

- ) PO #
X Individual Constituent(s) Vendor #
[] Individual Stakeholder(s) )
07/08/2016 12:52:02
[] Group: Driver . Route
Shane Mooney 10026
Purpose: Sold To:
Drinking water for office use B o:| 2 Pitt Office - MLA

209 Bowers Street
Airdrie, AB T4B 2B6

Desc Oty Unit $ Total
Water 18.9L Purified

150 1 $7.50 $7.50
Subtotal $7.50
Tax $0.00
Invoice Total $7.50
Previous Balance $7.50

Payments: None

Next Delivery: 08/12/2016

For delivery or account inquiries
please contact Shane @ 852-8632

Payment due 30 days from invoice date
Thank-you for your business

GST # 8489 941 554 RT0001



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA PEPPERCORNS

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description 800 YANKE;\:ALLEY BLVD
AIRDRIE AB
Member Name: Angela Pitt
CARD LI O U S Y ﬁ-
Claimant Name: Angela Pitt CARD TYPE VISA
Expense Category: Hosting DATE 2016/07/19
TIME 0149 12:47:33

RECEIPT NUMBER
C82034515-001-001-885-0

For hosting, select one
X Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s) PURCHASE
AMOUNT $41.95
[] Group: TIP $6.71
TOTAL

i $48.66

Meeting of constituent concern

Visa Credit
\4%}7%9 4964 A0000000031010

- . §75CE4F950F002EC
— 0080008000-E800

1DBE6543529CE4DD
0080008000-F800

APPROVED

THANK YOU

01-027

CARDHOLDER COPY

pirdrie,AR T4A

e

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

Frinted By : Katrina



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela PItt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

(] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of constituent concern

WENDY 'S

$23. 52

444 58 AVE SE

CALGARY

CARD ok k kb o kK

CARD TYPE

AB

VISA

DATE 2016/08/10
TIME 3632 12:28:25

RECEIPT NUMBER

C85041602-001-001-847-0

PURCHASE
TOTAL

Visa Credit
A0000G00031010

7BF7BE6A66CBAOOE

0080008000-E800

FE818D5S5ECD974730

0080008000-F800

APPROVED

THANK YOU

01-027

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

Wendy's Restaurant #00006833

HST/GST# 823323969
444 55th Ave South East
Calgary, AB T2H OP4
403-259-5668

#1058

Host: Macy Angela
#1058

Order Type: DINE IN

COMBO

Single
Poutine Fries
SM Iced Tea

COMBD

Single Cheese
Small Fries
SM Iced Tea

Taco Sup Half
Sour Cream

SM Water

Total Items B

GST 9% Tax

DINE IN Total
Canadian Dollar 1.
American Dollar 1.15

Cash $
Auth:

-~ Check Closed ---

08/10/20
12:25
100

~N -~
q-@:nc fgcmﬁ@mm * SEE :gcx %ﬂmm;glﬂﬁm %E% ¥ VOIRAUVERSO # SEE

(0]

N
w o o

IE
24.7
24.

21.

$24.

BACK % VOIRAUVERSO w SEEE

* VOIRAUVERSO #_SEE Bagy g@&uv@o % SE



.r-”T.
EEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

VISTA WATER
Remit payment to

Expense Category: Hosting

PO BOX 80020, DOWNTOWN PO

For hosting, select one:
[{ Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
] Group:

Purpose:

AIRDRIE, ALBERTA, T4B3K3

Invoice #124381

PO #
Vendor #
S 08/12/2016 12:06:03
Oriver Route
Shane Mooney 10026

Drinking water for office use

Sold To:

Angella Pitt Office - MLA
209 Bowers Strest
Airdrie, AB T4B 2B6

Desc Qty Unit $ Total
Water 18.9L Purified

150 | $7.50 $7.50
Subtotal $7.50
Tax $0.00
Invoice Total $7.50
Previous Balance $0.00

Payments: None

Net Oue $7.50

Next Delivery: 09/09/2016

For delivery or account ingquiries
please contact Shane 8 852-8632

Payment due 30 days from invoice date
Thank-you for your business

GST # 849 941 554 RT000I




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

:] Group:

Purpose:

Drinking water for office use

$15.00

VISIA WALER
Remit payment to
PO BOX 80020, DOWNTOWN PO
AIRDRIE, ALBERTA, T4B3K3

Invoice #125234
PU #

Vendor #

09/09/201¢ 13:22:30
Driver Route
Shane Moongey 10026
Sald lo
_mlgu la Pitt Office — MLA
209 Bowers Street
Alrdrie, AB T4B Z8o
esc Oty Unit $ Total
Water 18.9L Puritied
50 % $7.50 $15.00
Subtotal $15.00
[ax $0 00
[nvoice Total $15.00

Next Delivery 10/14 /2016

For delivery or accounl 1NGUITTES
nlease contact Shane @ 852-8632

Payment due 30 days from Invoice date

Thank-you for your businest

GST # 849 941 554 RT00C1





